
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 547

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Eddy Chew Johor 91 89 90 91 88 92 541 - 9 x GOLD

2 Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek Pahang 88 88 91 89 91 87 534 - 3 x SILVER

3 Jasmi Md. Zin N.Sembilan 90 88 81 88 87 90 524 - 7 x BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan Johor 81 86 90 90 87 84 518 - 5 x

5 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 92 85 83 85 85 83 513 - 2 x

6 Siau Zianyi Perak 83 90 86 84 82 85 510 - 3 x

7 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 78 87 88 85 86 83 507 - 2 x

8 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 90 91 87 70 81 83 502 - 7 x

9 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa Melaka 79 76 86 78 82 93 494 - 2 x

10 Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi Johor 75 77 87 81 89 84 493 - 1 x

11 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 77 83 85 85 82 79 491 - 2 x

12 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 85 77 82 82 76 83 485 - 1 x

13 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 78 85 78 78 77 88 484 - 4 x

14 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 76 86 71 80 88 80 481 - 2 x

15 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 77 70 84 84 85 81 481 - 0 x

16 Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz Terengganu 82 88 79 75 78 77 479 - 2 x

17 Low Wei Chern Pahang 78 80 69 82 84 64 457 - 1 x

18 Muhammad Amirul Sallam Zaini Terengganu 75 74 74 73 68 75 439 - 1 x

19 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 68 67 78 66 69 66 414 - 1 x

20 Ahmad Helmi Mohd. Rasid Terengganu 42 59 50 57 39 31 278 - 0 x

21 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor A B S E N T 0 - x
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Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

1 2 3 4 5 6

PAHANG 258 260 262 259 262 253 1554 7 X GOLD 

Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek 88 88 91 89 91 87 534 - 3 x

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek 92 85 83 85 85 83 513 - 2 x

Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan 78 87 88 85 86 83 507 - 2 x

JOHOR 247 252 267 262 264 260 1552 15 X SILVER

Eddy Chew 91 89 90 91 88 92 541 - 9 x

Choo Wen Yan 81 86 90 90 87 84 518 - 5 x

Hazeq Haqeem R. Azmi 75 77 87 81 89 84 493 - 1 x

PERAK 245 237 252 250 243 249 1476 4 X BRONZE

Siau Zianyi 83 90 86 84 82 85 510 - 3 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 85 77 82 82 76 83 485 - 1 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 77 70 84 84 85 81 481 - 0 x

TERENGGANU 250 264 244 223 236 248 1465 13 X

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 90 91 87 70 81 83 502 - 7 x

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar 78 85 78 78 77 88 484 - 4 x

Muhamad Qamarul Naim Abd. Aziz 82 88 79 75 78 77 479 - 2 x

SELANGOR 221 236 234 231 239 225 1386 5 X

Tan Tong Tat 77 83 85 85 82 79 491 - 2 x

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 76 86 71 80 88 80 481 - 2 x

Lee Jia Sheng 68 67 78 66 69 66 414 - 1 x

SUN 09 JUNE 2013 TIME START 9:00

NJR

Rank Name Total
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